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Pari-Match League
2016/17 17th round, Match #97

Friday, 03.12.2016, 14:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. -4°C. Spectators: 1200

«Vorskla» Poltava

2 : 2

«Dynamo» Kyiv

12 Nepogodov Dmytro
3 Siminin Serhii
4 Perduta Ihor
7 Kobakhidze Alexander
8 Tkachuk Andrii
10 Tursunov Sanzhar
17 Chesnakov Volodymyr (C)
19 Odariuk Volodymyr
29 Kravchenko Dmytro
54 Dytiatyev Oleksii
82 Rebenok Pavlo

Substitutes
1 Shust Bohdan
9 Zahorulko Artur
11 Bartulovich Mladen
23 Sapai Vadym
39 Melnyk Bohdan
44 Dallku Ardin
99 Zarichniuk Yevgen

Coach
Sachko Vasyl

72 Rudko Artur
9 Morozyuk Mykola
10 Iarmolenko Andrii (C)
11 Moraes
15 Tsyhankov Viktor
16 Sydorchuk Sergii
17 Rybalka Serhii
19 Garmash Denys
24 Vida Domagoj
27 Makarenko Yevgenii
34 Khacheridi Yevgen

Substitutes
35 Koval Maxym
5 Antunes
18 Korzun Mikita
29 Buialskii Vitalii
41 Besedin Artem
77 Gromov Artem

Coach
Rebrov Serhii

Referee:
Vaks Yurii
Assistant 1:
Trekhlib Yaroslav
Assistant 2:
Zharyi Volodymyr
4th Official:
Derdo Oleksandr
Referee Observer:
Lysenko Valerii

Delegate:
Kadenko Oleksandr
Security Officer:
Berbentsev Viktor
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Pari-Match League, 2016/17, 17th round, Match #97
Friday, 03.12.2016, 14:00, Vorskla n.a. Butovskyi, Poltava. -4°C. Spectators: 1200

«Vorskla» Poltava 2 : 2 «Dynamo» Kyiv
4' 16 Sydorchuk Sergii

54 Dytiatyev Oleksii 10'

14' 10 Iarmolenko Andrii

8 Tkachuk Andrii 14'

10 Tursunov Sanzhar 15'

19 Odariuk Volodymyr 25'

82 Rebenok Pavlo 33'

59' 15 Tsyhankov Viktor
41 Besedin Artem

19 Odariuk Volodymyr
11 Bartulovich Mladen 59'

11 Bartulovich Mladen 65'

70' 41 Besedin Artem

3 Siminin Serhii 72'

81' 11 Moraes
77 Gromov Artem

82 Rebenok Pavlo
99 Zarichniuk Yevgen 82'

29 Kravchenko Dmytro
9 Zahorulko Artur 90'

Legend
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